Individual Best Times (All Time)

Scott Andrews - (207477) - Crawley SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

59.51
1:00.04
1:00.18
1:00.39
1:00.52
1:00.61
1:01.20
1:01.29
1:01.53
1:01.56
1:06.23
1:14.31

1:30.39

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:00.04
1:00.18
1:00.52
1:00.61
1:01.20
1:00.39
1:01.29

59.51
1:01.53

1:01.56
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

573
558
554
549
545
543
527
525
519
518
416
294
163

WA Pts

558
554
545
543
527
549
525
573
519
518

Round

Round

F

Date

11/01/15
14/02/16
14/02/16
01/03/15
30/05/15
19/04/15
03/04/15
01/03/15
15/11/14
04/05/14
18/01/14
19/04/09
06/10/07

Date

14/02/16
14/02/16
30/05/15
19/04/15
03/04/15
01/03/15
01/03/15
11/01/15
15/11/14
04/05/14

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet
Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Sussex County Championships

Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet
Crawley Spring Meet 2009

Crawley Early Bird Meet

Meet

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet
Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala

ASA South East Region Youth Championships

Venue

Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley

Crawley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Club Swam Under

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Level

1
1

Level

1

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:06.23 416 H 18/01/14 Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet Crawley Crawley 1
1:14.31 294 19/04/09  Crawley Spring Meet 2009 Crawley Crawley 1
1:30.39 163 06/10/07 Crawley Early Bird Meet Crawley Crawley 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



