Individual Best Times (All Time)

Scott Andrews - (207477) - Crawley SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
59.51	573	F	11/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Crawley	1
1:00.04	558	F	14/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:00.18	554	F	14/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:00.39	549	F	01/03/15	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:00.52	545	Н	30/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:00.61	543	F	19/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:01.20	527	F	03/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Crawley	1
1:01.29	525	F	01/03/15	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:01.53	519	F	15/11/14	Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:01.56	518		04/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:06.23	416	Н	18/01/14	Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:14.31	294		19/04/09	Crawley Spring Meet 2009	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:30.39	163		06/10/07	Crawley Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.04	558	F	14/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:00.18	554	F	14/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:00.52	545	Н	30/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:00.61	543	F	19/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:01.20	527	F	03/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Crawley	1
1:00.39	549	F	01/03/15	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:01.29	525	F	01/03/15	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
59.51	573	F	11/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Crawley	1
1:01.53	519	F	15/11/14	Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:01.56 Copyright 2024	518 1		04/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Crawley Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:06.23	416	Н	18/01/14	Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:14.31	294		19/04/09	Crawley Spring Meet 2009	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:30.39	163		06/10/07	Crawley Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS